SKATING CLUB

Open Ice Sessions Schedule - April 16th - May 6th

Day

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Friday

Saturday

Dates
Apr 19, Apr 26, May 3
Apr 19, Apr 26, May 3
Apr 20, Apr 27, May 4
Apr 21, Apr 28, May 5
Apr 21, Apr 28, May 5
Apr 21, Apr 28, May 5

Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6

Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6
Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6
Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6
Apr 16, Apr 23, Apr 30

Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1

Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1

Apr 17, Apr 24, May1
Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1

Apr 18, Apr 25, May 2

Time

7:40 AM - 8:40 AM

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

3:40 PM - 4:45 PM

3:40 PM - 4:30 PM

4:40 PM -5:30 PM

8:20 PM - 9:00 PM

7:00 AM - 7:50 AM

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

3:10 PM - 4:35 PM

4:45 PM - 5:45 PM

3:40 PM - 4:40 PM

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM -9:00 AM

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

3:10 PM -4:20 PM

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Session Type
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Skating Skills -
Intermediate & Senior

Open
Open
Open
Open

Skating Skills -
Preliminary & Junior

Adult (with group
instruction)

Open
Open

Open

$48

$48

$51

$42

$42

$36

$54

$48

$57

$48

$48

$63

$63

$48

$54

$48

Cost

Please note: Open sessions are available to Prelim (with a coach on the ice), Junior, Intermediate and Senior Skaters.
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