



## Open Ice Sessions Schedule - April 16th - May 6th

Day	Dates	Time	Session Type	Cost
Sunday	Apr 19, Apr 26, May 3	7:40 AM - 8:40 AM	Open	\$48
Sunday	Apr 19, Apr 26, May 3	1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	Open	\$48
Monday	Apr 20, Apr 27, May 4	3:40 PM - 4:45 PM	Open	\$51
Tuesday	Apr 21, Apr 28, May 5	3:40 PM - 4:30 PM	Open	\$42
Tuesday	Apr 21, Apr 28, May 5	4:40 PM - 5:30 PM	Open	\$42
Tuesday	Apr 21, Apr 28, May 5	8:20 PM - 9:00 PM	Open	\$36
Wednesday	Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6	7:00 AM - 7:50 AM	Skating Skills - Intermediate & Senior	\$54
Wednesday	Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Open	\$48
Wednesday	Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6	3:10 PM - 4:35 PM	Open	\$57
Wednesday	Apr 22, Apr 29, May 6	4:45 PM - 5:45 PM	Open	\$48
Thursday	Apr 16, Apr 23, Apr 30	3:40 PM - 4:40 PM	Open	\$48
Friday	Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1	7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Skating Skills - Preliminary & Junior	\$63
Friday	Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Adult (with group instruction)	\$63
Friday	Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Open	\$48
Friday	Apr 17, Apr 24, May 1	3:10 PM - 4:20 PM	Open	\$54
Saturday	Apr 18, Apr 25, May 2	12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Open	\$48

Please note: Open sessions are available to Prelim (with a coach on the ice), Junior, Intermediate and Senior Skaters.